All specifications are subject to change without notice.
 In
du
st
ria
l A
ut
om

22-pin SATA & Power cable 1pc 150mm
Screw Package 1pc
Ordering Information
SB-244-U7155U Barebone Fanless System with Core Ultra 7-155U
SB-244-U5125U Barebone Fanless System with Core Ultra 5-125U
8bit GPIO Cable 250mm, DB9M x 1 TO HSG1 x 10P(1.25)
RS232 Y Cable 250mm, DB9M x 2 TO HSG2 x 3P(2.0), RS232, W/O BRACKET, W/SCREW
SB-244-MTLU-VESA-MOUNT VESA Mount Bracket w/ Screw, 233 x 130 x 10.5 mm
SPA BOX PC DIN RAIL KIT DIN Rail Bracket w/ Screw, 35mm W25, N/A, 25 x 47.8
PAC-120W-FSP-SPA-US R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 19V, 120W, 2 WIRE w/ US POWER CORD
PAC-120W-FSP-SPA-EU R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 19V, 120W, 2 WIRE w/ EU POWER CORD
PAC-120W-FSP-SPA-UK R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 19V, 120W, 2 WIRE w/ UK POWER CORD
PAC-120W-FSP-SPA-IN R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 19V, 120W, 2 WIRE w/ IN POWER CORD
PAC-120W-FSP-SPA-JP R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 19V, 120W, 2 WIRE w/ JP POWER CORD
Note: To use DIN-Rail mount must combine SB-244-MTLU-VESA-MOUNT + SPA BOX PC DIN RAIL KIT
Dimension
Unit: mm